       Wireless Receiver Unit (RRU)
ORDER INFORMATION
Email your purchase orders to
PRODUCT CODE:
MED-RRU-6T1 (6.3mm jack plug: Tip and Ring wiring)
MED-RRU-6T3 (6.3mm jack plug: Tip and Sleeve wiring)
MED-RRU-3T2 (3.5mm jack plug: Tip and Ring wiring)
MED-RRU-3T4 (3.5mm jack plug: Ring and Sleeve wiring)
Indigo Care’s Wireless Receiver Box (RRU) is an exclusive ID coded RF Receiver for
interfacing to Nurse Call Points in Hospitals and Aged Care Facilities that conform to
AS3811. This Receiver can be paired with 5 wireless Transmitters plus 3 Wired call
devices. Simply plug the Receiver into the Nurse Call Point socket and pair with the